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GP COMMUNE DE CONTERN

Grand-prix COjAT
Cyclo-cross international (UCI C2)

JUNIORS / MASTERS / WOMEN

Place Num. Lic.
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22313
2774
22310
22311
21091
5825
21583
22308
8
5787
22314
7090
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22312
2893
6547
5841
3155
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6010
5709
6703
7074
5815
6811
6961
7124
6702
4226

Code-UCI
FRA19971214
LUX19660609
CZE19970319
CZE19970829
GER19970805
LUX19981120
GER19680628
FRA19971130
GER19700912
LUX19981020
FRA19890107
FRA19741126
LUX19970715
LUX19971110
CZE19900811
LUX19971216
GER19590522
LUX19680814
LUX19981115
LUX19970309
LUX19750121

Code-UCI

LUX19990927
LUX19990225
LUX20000315
LUX20001025
LUX19990510
LUX19990915
LUX19990906
LUX19990917
LUX20000927
LUX19990614

Dimanche, Sonntag, Sunday

26.10.2014

19,02
12,50
Cat
JUN
MAS
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
MAS
JUN
MAS
JUN
DAME
MAS
JUN
JUN
DAME
JUN
MAS
MAS
JUN
JUN
MAS

km/h
km

Time
00:39:26
00:40:02
00:40:10
00:40:18
00:40:18
00:42:35
00:42:35
00:44:26
00:44:37
00:45:14
00:45:18
00:45:37
00:47:02
00:47:19
00:47:19

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

COMAT

17,50
10,00
Cat
DEB
DEB
DEB
DEB
DEB
DEB
DEB
DEB
DEB

km/h
km
Time

00:34:17
00:34:28
00:36:02
00:37:15
00:39:45
00:39:54
00:42:07
00:42:30

1 lap

RESULTS:
27th Grand-prix COMAT
Average Speed
5 laps
Name Team
COQUELET Roman AC Bazoncourt Reims
TRIEBEL Pascal UC MUNNEREFER VELOSFRENN 1.
NEUMAN Daniel TJ Stadion Louny
BARTIPAN Josef TJ Stadion Louny
KROLL Dominik Harvesterhude RSV 1909
ROULLING Gilles VV TOOLTIME PREIZERDAUL
RADOSAVLIJEVIC Zoran RSV Fraulautern A
VAZ Lucas AC Bazoncourt Reims
CORPUS Oliver LC TETANGE 3.
THILL Maurice VV TOOLTIME PREIZERDAUL
BOBILLOT Flavie Prodialog David Derepas 1.
BREYER Renaud LG BERTRANGE 4.
GARCIA Tony Mikael LC TETANGE
GODART Cédric LG ALZINGEN
KREJCARKOVA Adéla TJ Stadion Louny 2%
MATHAY Dylan LG ALZINGEN
GRESS Christoph RF Homburg 5.
RIES Pierre LC TETANGE 6.
WEIS Luc LG ALZINGEN
BLOM Pit LG ALZINGEN
SONNHALTER Philippe = LC TETANGE
27th Grand-prix
Average speed:
4 laps

Name Team
SCHREIBER Félix VV TOOLTIME PREIZERDAUL
LEYDER Misch VC DIEKIRCH
KLUCKERS Arthur VC SCHENGEN
PRIES Cédric VC SCHENGEN
KOCKELMANN Rapha¢l UC DIPPACH
KARIER Rik VELO WOOLZ
STEMPER Rick VC SCHENGEN
BINDELS James VELO WOOLZ
HOPP Louis VC SCHENGEN
MARX Chris LG ALZINGEN
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DEB

1 lap

Gap

0:36
0:44
0:52
0:52
3:09
3:09
5:00
5:11
5:48
5852
6:11
7:36
7/553]
7:53

Gap

0:11
1:45
2:58
5:28
5:37
7:50
8:13

http://www.acccontern.lu



